35. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 2,5km Schilerlauf Jungen

Platz
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Vorname
Thorben
Ole

Lukas
Luca
Simon
Hannes
Jakob
Colin
Anton
Finn

Noel Séren
Elias
Sebastian
Silas

Felix

Kian
Nathanael
Emil
Max-Leon
Luis
Taddaus
Christoph
Vogt
Vinzent
Leo
Tobias
Ruben Matti
Henning
Marvin
Max
Kevin

Lenny

Nachname
Scholl
Federolf
Ullrich
Kuch
Kénninger
Schickner
Schmutz
Thier
Walber
Schickner
Hanselmann
Schaffert
Sachse
Weber
Hanselmann
Heinrich
Renner
Graule
Kohl
Schiittler
Renner
Seibold
Max
Throm
Giese
Schroff
Hanselmann
Kresbach
Kramer
Wittmann
Rieck

Heinrich

Samstag, 6. Oktober 2018

Verein

TSG Schwabisch Hall
TSG Ohringen

TSG Schwabisch Hall
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSV Diinsbach

TSG Schwabisch Hall
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSV Diinsbach

TV Rot am See

TV Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
SC Wiesenbach
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TV Rot am See

TSG Kirchberg
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSV Pfedelbach
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSG Kirchberg

TSV Crailsheim
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Intersport Schoell

TV Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TV Rot am See

TV Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn

TSG Kirchberg

Klasse
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Uld4m
Uldm
Ul2m

Platz_Klasse
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8
12

9
10
13
11
14
12
13
14
15
16
17
15

Seite

17:42
Zeit
9:22
9:32
9:56

10:03
10:14
10:33
10:37
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:50
10:53
10:54
10:55
11:00
11:02
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:21
11:24
11:35
11:53
11:57
12:33
12:40
12:52
13:04
13:22
13:30
13:32
14:03
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Platz Vorname

33
34
35
36
37

Niklas
Sebastian
Jan
Luzian

Aaron

Nachname
Schaffert
Miiller
Rothenberger
Blimlein

Gotz

Verein

Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSV lishofen
Gymnasium Gerabronn

Gymnasium Gerabronn

Klasse
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul4m
Uldm

Platz_Klasse
16
17
18
18
19

Zeit
1407
14:14
14:14
14:22
14:53
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